
2601 Ohio Avenue · Saint Louis, Missouri 63118 \ 800-325-9532 · 314-773-1340 · Fax 314-773-5741 \ www.McFaddenLighting.com

PROJECT NAME Hopkins County Justice Center

LOCATION DRY

APPROVALS ETL

QUANTITY

DATE

TYPE

 

3/8/2010

DRUM 4 TIER

These drawings and the specification content are confidential and properietary information owned by McFadden Lighting Co., Inc. and shall not
be replaced or copied or used for the manufacture or sale of apparatus or devices without the written consent of McFadden Lighting Co., Inc. 

NOTES:  

QUOTE #:

FIXTURE:

LAMPING:

DIFFUSER:

DIAMETER:

O.A. HT:

BODY HT:

EXTENSION:

FINISH:

MATERIAL:

DRAWN BY:

OPTIONS:

Q1364

MP0903-03-3837-CFQ-0001

(12) CFT13W/2GX7 UNV

ACRYLIC SMOOTH WHITE

48"

65"

36-1/2"

 

PAINTED STANDARD COLOR

ALUMINUM

R.V.SHTEYN

 

DESIGNED BY:

sales@mcfaddenlighting.com
QUESTIONS?

R.V.SHTEYN

2 UP+ 6+4

36.500

n48.000
n34.000
n12.000

n23.000
65.000

n8.000

.080 ALUMINUM
SPINNING TRIM RING
WITH CUT OUTS

1
4" x 

1
2" BAR RECTANGULAR

OVER 1" WIDE .064 ALUMINUM
PLATE 


