

2601 Ohio Avenue · Saint Louis, Missouri 63118 \ 800-325-9532 · 314-773-1340 · Fax 314-773-5741 \ www.McFaddenLighting.com

QUOTE #: Q1364	 -Ø8.000
FIXTURE: MP0903-03-3837-CFQ-0001	
LAMPING: (12) CFT13W/2GX7 UNV 2 UP+ 6+4	65.000
DIFFUSER: ACRYLIC SMOOTH WHITE	Ø23.000
DIAMETER: 48"	.080 ALUMINUM SPINNING TRIM RING
O.A. HT: 65"	WITH CUT OUTS
BODY HT: 36-1/2"	36.500 1/4" x 1/2" BAR RECTANGULAR OVER 1" WIDE .064 ALUMINUM
EXTENSION:	OVER 1 WIDE .064 ALUMINUM PLATE
FINISH: PAINTED STANDARD COLOR	
MATERIAL: ALUMINUM	
DESIGNED BY: R.V.SHTEYN	
DRAWN BY: R.V.SHTEYN	
OPTIONS:	Ø48.000 Ø34.000

QUESTIONS? sales@mcfaddenlighting.com

NOTES:

These drawings and the specification content are confidential and properietary information owned by McFadden Lighting Co., Inc. and shall not be replaced or copied or used for the manufacture or sale of apparatus or devices without the written consent of McFadden Lighting Co., Inc.

·Ø12.000